124    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
These subminiature sealed switches are contained in a
rugged aluminum housing with choice of lever, roller or
plunger. Featuring the B5 series basic switch, the P6-3
series is able to switch up to 10 amps. The high contact
pressure and superior wiping action of the OTTO design
also makes the P6-3 series an excellent choice when
switching logic level loads.

0.  O Except for
Specials
P6-3 PART NUMBER CODE
Single Pole
P6-3              X                      X                      X                      X                       X
POTTED WIRE
LEADS
STYLE
3
4
5
DIM “A”
12”
36”
72”
MOUNTING HOLES:
CODE 2 FOR 4-40 SCREWS      .500      Ø.112 ± .003
DIM “B”
CNTRS.
DIM “C”
DIA.
CODE 4 FOR 2-56 SCREWS      .375      Ø.089 ± .003
FEATURING OTTO B5 SERIES BASIC SWITCHES
CIRCUIT SCHEMATIC
NC
NO
NONO
NONO
NCNC
NCNC
C
SPDT - DB
(FORM Z)
SPNC - DB
(FORM Y)
 SPDT
(FORM C)
SPNO - DB
(FORM X)
M25082-C20
*SWITCH WIDTH IS .39
.32
.86
(.080 SQ.
OR .080)
DETAIL "A"
*  No mounting holes are offered in models with threaded bushing
126    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
P6-3 PART NUMBER CODE
Double Pole
P6-3              X                      X                      X                      X                       X
Actuator Style Terminal Style Circuitry Mounting Holes (See drawing below.) Serial Digit
5. Lever
6. Plunger
7. Roller Lever
8. Overtravel Plunger*
1. Solder Terminals
2. Taper Tab, Quick Disconnect
3. 1’ Potted Leads
4. 3’ Potted Leads
5. 6’ Potted Leads
1. DPNO-DB, Form XX
2. DPNC-DB, Form YY
3. DPDT, Form CC
4. DPDT-DB, Form ZZ
1. No Holes
2. 1/2” Centers for #4-40 Screws
4. 3/8” Centers for #2-56 Screws
0.  O Except for
Specials
FEATURING OTTO B5 SERIES BASIC SWITCHES
POTTED WIRE
LEADS